

\210

Cr1.A.No. 284 OF 1998

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 284/1998

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA ARUN GAWALI & ANR

Respondent (s)

(Office report for direction)

Cr1.M.P. No. 4852/2004 (appln. For extension of time)

Date : 25/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Mukesh K.Giri,A dv.  
Mr. Ravindra K.Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Markand D.Adkar, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For UOIMr. P.P.Malhotra, ASG,  
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matter in the third week of July, 2005 so that the progress in the matter can be indicated.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master