

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 4852/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 284 OF 1998

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA ARUN GAWALI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and office report for direction)

(For final disposal)

Date: 27/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Makarand D. Adkar,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, A.S.G.

Mrs. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 03.02.2006.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Agg

arwal)

Court Master

Court Master