

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 4852/2005 IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.284 OF 1998

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA ARUN GAWALI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and office report)

Date: 29/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Makarand D. Adkar,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the Notification dated 22nd June, 2006.

Let the Committee submit its report by the end of January, 2007.

Place this matter in the second week of February, 2007.

(Neena Verma)

(Radha R.

Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master