

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 284 OF 1998

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA ARUN GAWALI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

(Office report for direction with report of inquiry commission
"only" to be listed)

Date: 18/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master